College

Dyal
Singh

College,

Karnal

Dyal
Singh

College,

Karnal

Dyal
Singh

College,

Karnal

Dyal
Singh

College,

Karnal

Dyal
Singh

College,

Karnal

Dyal
Singh

College,

Karnal

Dyal
Singh

College,

Karnal

Dyal
Singh

College,

Karnal
Dyal

Course Name

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided) (Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided) (Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided) (Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided) (Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided) (Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided) (Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences

Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName  Father = Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Name Category Allocation
Category

251104370 SOURAV MAHINDER M 15-08-2006 Backward AIOC 69.4000
Class
251096995 CHETAN AMARJIT M 25-04-2006 General AlOC 68.4000
251009200 YUVRAJ DEVGAN  SURESH M 01-03-2008 General AIOC 68.2000
KUMAR
251003229 Takshay Pawan M 24-07-2007 Backward AlOC 66.8000
Kumar Class
251109905 MANDEEP KAJAL  BALESH M 25-01-2008 General AIOC 66.6000
KUMAR
251016351 PARAMVEER SOHAN M 18-07-2006 General AlOC 65.6000
SINGH SINGH
251043334 TANIYA RANA SUNIL F 09-06-2007 General AlOC 65.6000
RANA
251009570 Vishv Dev Tomar Rajesh M 27-08-2007 General AlOC 65.6000
Kumar
251006783 VISHU LATHER AMIT M 25-02-2007 General AlOC 64.2000

Weightage

Total
Marks

69.4000

68.4000

68.2000

66.8000

66.6000

65.6000

65.6000

65.6000

64.2000



SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

College

Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal
Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal
Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal
Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal
Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal
Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal
Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

(Aided)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided)
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Aided) (Computer
Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251088717

251111290

251092532

251033871

251105762

251011609

DAKSH KHOKHAR

CHETAN RANA

Bhoomi Bhatia

KARMANYA

TUSHAR

VANSHIKA

Father
Name

LATHER

JITENDER
KUMAR

CHARAN
SINGH

Rajesh
Bhatia

NAVEEN

JOGINDER
SINGH

SANDEEP

DOB

10-01-2006

25-10-2007

10-07-2006

02-01-2007

04-07-2006

11-10-2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

12th %

64.0000

63.8000

63.6000

63.0000

60.0000

58.6000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 64.0000
0 63.8000
0 63.6000
0 63.0000
0 60.0000
0 58.6000



