Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	251104370	SOURAV	MAHINDER	M	15-08-2006	Backward Class	AIOC	69.4000	0	69.4000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	251096995	CHETAN	AMARJIT	M	25-04-2006	General	AIOC	68.4000	0	68.4000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	251009200	YUVRAJ DEVGAN	SURESH KUMAR	M	01-03-2008	General	AIOC	68.2000	0	68.2000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	251003229	Takshay	Pawan Kumar	M	24-07-2007	Backward Class	AIOC	66.8000	0	66.8000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	251109905	MANDEEP KAJAL	BALESH KUMAR	M	25-01-2008	General	AIOC	66.6000	0	66.6000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	251016351	PARAMVEER SINGH	SOHAN SINGH	M	18-07-2006	General	AIOC	65.6000	0	65.6000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	251043334	TANIYA RANA	SUNIL RANA	F	09-06-2007	General	AIOC	65.6000	0	65.6000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	251009570	Vishv Dev Tomar	Rajesh Kumar	M	27-08-2007	General	AIOC	65.6000	0	65.6000
9	Dyal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences	251006783	VISHU LATHER	AMIT	М	25-02-2007	General	AIOC	64.2000	0	64.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Singh College, Karnal	(Aided) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)			LATHER							
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	251088717	DAKSH KHOKHAR	JITENDER KUMAR	M	10-01-2006	General	AIOC	64.0000	0	64.0000
11	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	251111290	CHETAN RANA	CHARAN SINGH	M	25-10-2007	General	AIOC	63.8000	0	63.8000
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	251092532	Bhoomi Bhatia	Rajesh Bhatia	F	10-07-2006	General	AIOC	63.6000	0	63.6000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	251033871	KARMANYA	NAVEEN	M	02-01-2007	General	AIOC	63.0000	0	63.0000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)	251105762	TUSHAR	JOGINDER SINGH	M	04-07-2006	General	AIOC	60.0000	0	60.0000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Aided) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)	251011609	VANSHIKA	SANDEEP	F	11-10-2006	General	AIOC	58.6000	0	58.6000